
NW1/4 OF SW1/4, EX RD R/W & EX 2
1187-2586.

GARCIA RITO/AQUIRRE NATIVIDAD
3769 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-5S-16-03741-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/26/2026 TW 10.00 13,505 85,500 4,005 9,500

STANDARD
3

80,360
9,800
95,000

103,665
0

103,665
HX HB 51,411

52,254
185,160

0

185,160

1495/242 7/19/2023 WD U I 30 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOSELEY HARRY

GARCIA RITO

1410/0988 4/20/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH MICHAEL KIRBY

HARRY MOSELEY
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000054966 Electrical Servic 02/06/2026

18685 M H 125 08/31/2001

2025HX Base Yr

3769 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,338 82.5000 92.40 123,631 1954 1954 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 75,676

UOP 392 20 78 4,685

1,652 1,338 80,360

BAS= W44 S33 E20 UOP= S2 E32N19 W8 S9 W24 S8 $ N8 E24 N25$.

BAS

44

33

20

8

24

25

UOP

2
32

19

8

9

24

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

9,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


